
Date Time Tee Event
Friday 17th May 0700 -1400 Course Closed Woodlands School Golf Day (shotgun start)

Friday 17th May 1430 - 1500 1st THUGS

Saturday 18th May 1330 - 1415 1st Past Captains Jack Gilmore Salver

Sunday 19th May 0700 - 1400 Course Closed Mens Captains Day (shotgun start)

Monday 20th May 0900 - 0930 1st LWT Golf Society

Monday 20th May 1100 - 1130 1st Ladies v Puttenham

Tuesday 21st May 0700 - 1300 Course Closed Ladies Invitation Day

Wednesday 22nd May 0900 - 1000 1st Excaliber Golf Society - 18 holes

Wednesday 22nd May 1600 - 1700 1st Excaliber Golf Society - 9 holes

Thursday 23rd May 1330 - 1400 1st Surrey Commercial Agents Business Society

Friday 24th May 0900 - 0915 1st Mondays Golf Society

Friday 24th May 0930 - 1000 1st Mixed Roll Up

Friday 24th May 1030 - 1100 1st Taleworth Golf Society

Friday 24th May 1330 - 1415 1st Men v Epsom

Saturday 25th May 0900 - 0930 1st Mens Hilliard League v Shirley Park

Saturday 25th May 1230 - 1400 1st & 10th Mens Roll Up Cup

Sunday 26th May 0700 - 1200 Course Closed Mens Fatah and Quiach

Sunday 26th May 1230 - 1245 1st Ladies Stableford

The next 10 days at Tyrrells Wood



Sunday 26th May 1330 - 1500 1st Mens Fatah and Quiach


